Rapsody

General

Name

Ship category

ENI nr

Year of construction
Shipyard

Finishing site

Sizes

Length
Width

Draft

Cavity

Joint Length

Load capacity

Max tonnage

Machinerieén

Main engine (bj, type)

Rapsody

Motor cargo

02331475

2009

China, Jiangsu, Csainty Lonchuan Shipbuilding Co Ltd
Dolderman BV, Dordrecht

135.00
1145
3.59
425
0.00

3903

Concordia
DIAM=N

Caterpillar 3508 (C) DI-TA electronic, 783 kW/1065 pk, 1600 rpm



Main engine 2 (bj, type) Caterpillar 3508 (C) DI-TA electronic, 783 kW/1065 pk, 1600 rpm



